Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

HWS15A-150A Series2
Model Selector
Adjust Max Load Line Ripple Over
 Model Voltage Range Current Reg Reg Noise Voltage Efficiency
(V) (V) (A) (mV) (mV)	 (mV)	 (V) (typ)	%
HWS15A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 3 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 70/71
HWS30A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 6 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 75/77
HWS50A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 10 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 76/78
HWS100A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 20 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 82/84
HWS150A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 30 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 82/84
HWS15A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 3 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 77/79
HWS30A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 6 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 80/82
HWS50A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 10 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 82/84
HWS100A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 20 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 84/86
HWS150A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 30 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 85/87
HWS15A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 1.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 80/83
HWS30A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 2.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 84/86
HWS50A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 4.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 83/85
HWS100A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 8.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 86/88
HWS150A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 13 96 48 150 15-17.4 85/88
HWS15A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 1 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 81/84
HWS30A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 2 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 85/87
HWS50A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 3.5 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 83/86
HWS100A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 7 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 86/88
HWS150A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 10 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 86/89
HWS15A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 0.65 150 96 150 30-34.8 82/85
HWS30A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 1.3 150 96 150 30-34.8 86/88
HWS50A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 2.2 150 96 150 30-34.8 84/87
HWS100A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 4.5 150 96 150 30-34.8 87/89
HWS150A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 6.5 150 96 150 30-34.8 88/90
HWS15A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.33 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 80/80
HWS30A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.65 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 82/83
HWS50A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 84/86
HWS100A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 88/90
HWS150A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 3.3 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 89/91
Options
Suffix	 Description
Blank No Cover
/ A Cover